
 2018 GARFIELD HEIGHTS 
INDOOR SOCCER (FUTSAL)

MAJOR DIVISION SCHEDULE

Day DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM COURT

Wed 7-Feb 6:30 PM FORCE-1 VS ARROWS 3 2
7-Feb 7:30 PM CRUNCH 0 VS BLAST-5 2

Fri 9-Feb 6:30 PM FORCE-1 VS CRUNCH-0 2
9-Feb 7:30 PM BLAST-0 VS ARROWS-2 2

Weds 14-Feb 6:30 PM BLAST-3 VS FORCE-0 2
14-Feb 7:30 PM ARROWS-6 VS CRUNCH-0 2

Fri 16-Feb 6:30 PM BLAST-8 VS CRUNCH-1 2
16-Feb 7:30 PM ARROWS 5 VS FORCE 0 2

Wed 21-Feb 6:30 PM ARROWS-1 VS BLAST-2 2
21-Feb 7:30 PM CRUNCH 0 VS FORCE 2 2

Fri 23-Feb 6:30 PM CRUNCH-2 VS ARROWS-11 2
23-Feb 7:30 PM FORCE-0 VS BLAST 3 2

2ND HALF
Wed 28-Feb 6:30 PM CRUNCH-0 VS BLAST 1 2

28-Feb 7:30 PM FORCE-1 VS ARROWS-2 2

Fri 2-Mar 6:30 PM FORCE - VS CRUNCH- 2 cancelled school closed
2-Mar 7:30 PM BLAST- VS ARROWS- 2 calamity day

m/u 3/16
Weds 7-Mar 6:30 PM ARROWS-8 VS CRUNCH-1 2

7-Mar 7:30 PM BLAST 3 VS FORCE 2

Fri 9-Mar 6:30 PM ARROWS- VS FORCE 2 cancelled school closed
9-Mar 7:30 PM BLAST- VS CRUNCH- 2 calamity day

will not be made up
Weds 14-Mar 6:30 PM ARROWS-3 VS BLAST-5 2

14-Mar 7:30 PM CRUNCH 0 VS FORCE 0 2

Fri 16-Mar 6:30 PM FORCE 6 VS CRUNCH 0 2 M/U for
16-Mar 7:30 PM BLAST For VS ARROWS W 2 FRI 3/2/18

Wed 21-Mar 6:30 PM FORCE-3 VS BLAST-1 2
21-Mar 7:30 PM CRUNCH 1 VS ARROWS-8 2

SPRING BREAK 4/20-4/6
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